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 Recent Posts
        
  Audio commentary: 2024 presidential election update: Key things to know about U.S. elections & the market
 What can we learn about returns from past elections? What campaign issues are the markets watching? What current factors are bigger... 
 
 
  
 
       
  The importance of focusing on time horizon
 Too often, we find investors focusing on what the press puts before them instead of concentrating on issues relevant to their goals. We explain why investment time horizon should be a key focus of portfolio thinking. 
 
 
  
 
       
  Is the U.S. equity market getting bubbly again?
 A growing chorus on Wall Street is warning an AI-led bubble may be forming. While a near-term pullback can’t be ruled out, we argue this is not Tech Bubble 2.0. 
 
 
  
 
       
  The five flags “watch list”: Protecting our most vulnerable
 Exploiting and harming those most vulnerable in our society is on the rise. Here are five signs of elder abuse to be on the watch for... 
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        Contact information  
    Bert Leeder
  Senior Investment & Wealth Advisor
 bert.leeder@rbc.com
  Phone: 519-376-2039 
  Toll-Free: 1-800-265-3175 
 
 
  Greg Calhoun
  Senior Investment Advisor
 greg.calhoun@rbc.com
  Phone: 519-376-2413 
 
 
 
    Christie Leeder
  Wealth Advisor
 christie.leeder@rbc.com
  Phone: 519-372-1932 
 
 
  Lisa Gamble
  Investment Advisor & Financial Planner
 lisa.gamble@rbc.com
  Phone: 519-376-0766 
 
 
 
    Robyn Frook
  Senior Associate
 robyn.frook@rbc.com
  Phone: 519-376-2431 
 
 
  Jennifer Scott
  Senior Associate
 jennifer.e.scott@rbc.com
  Phone: 519-376-2432 
 
 
 
    Matthew Whittle
  Investment & Wealth Advisor
 matthew.whittle@rbc.com
  Phone: 519-376-2933 
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